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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

 
Pond and Company 

 
Megan Elliott 

 
Ph: 904-543-0400 

 
megan.elliott@pondco.com N N 

 
24-500661-RFP 

 
Builders Technology 

Source  

 
Taha Addow 

 
Ph: 404-542-4280 

 
services@builderstechnologysource.com N N 

 
24-101653-ITB 

 
Alliance Strategies 

Consulting 

 
Dannelle Crowe 

 
Ph: 404-662-3128 

 
crowe@allianceswin.com N Y 

 
24-500661-RFP 

 
Yunex Traffic 

 
Jack Cane 

 
Ph: 408-823-5757 

 
jack.cane@yunextraffic.com N N 

 
24-101643-ITB 

 
Daikin Applied  

 
Omar Singh 

 
Ph: 678-858-3635 

 
omar.singh@daikinapplied.com N N 

 
24-101656-ITB 

 
Facility Maintenance & 

Services Group 

 
Lawanda Brown 

 
Ph: 678-770-9474 

 
lawandab@facilitymsg.com N Y 

 
N/A 
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

 
Parking Lot Striping and 

Sealing, LLC 

 
Troy Evans 

 
Ph: 843-372-9774 

 
troy35evans@hotmail.com N N 

 
24-101643-ITB 

 
North Cherokee 

Electrical 

 
Shannon Bryan 

 
Ph: 770-345-2667 

 
sbryan@ncelectrical.com N N 

 
24-101643-ITB 

 
Contemporary Healing 

Spaces., Inc 

 
Dominique 

Marcus 

 
Ph: 912-430-7880 

 
dmarcus@contemporaryhealingspaces.com N N 

 
24-500668-RFP 

 
Pateco Services 

 
Michael Pate 

 
Ph: 678-644-9812 

 
Mike.pate@patecoservices.com N N 

 
24-101643-ITB 

 
RK Reeves & 

Associates, Inc. 

 
Corine G. 

Walker 

 
Ph: 770-841-9315 

 
corine@rkreeves.com N Y 

 
N/A 

Virtual Accounting 
Group, Inc, dba V.A.G. 

Traffic Control 

 
Faye Glemaud 

 
Ph: 866-436-2262 

 
faye@virtualaccountinggroup.com N Y 

 
24-101643-ITB 
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

 
Mann Mechanical 

Company 

 
Kelly Walker 

 
Ph: 678-876-5719 

 
kwalker@mannmechanical.com N N 

 
24-101656-ITB 

 
Focus With Dr D, LLC 

 
Dr. Deana Ervin 

 
Ph: 913-221-4106 

 
Focuswithdrd@gmail.com N N 

 
N/A 

 
Dokun Technologies, 

LLC 

 
Solomon 

Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-935-0136 

 
info@dokuntech.com N Y 

 
N/A 

Moore to Life 
Counseling and 

Consulting 

 
Kelli Hamilton 

 
Ph: 404-353-3435 

 
asst.mooretolifecc@gmail.com N N 

 
24-500668-RFP 

 
CPL 

 
Richard 
Edwards 

 
Ph: 470-860-7994 

 
redwards@cplteam.com N N 

 
24-500661-RFP 

 
Blackjack Paving 

 
Reid DeLoach 

 
Ph: 678-270-0931 

 
reid@blackjackpaving.com N N 

 
24-101643-ITB 
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

 
Moore to life counseling 

and consulting 

 
Carla Sutton 

Moore 

 
Ph: 404-791-9257 

 
Drcarla@mooretolifecc.com N N 

 
24-500668-RFP 

 
Intentional Focus, LLC 

 
Dr. Deana Ervin 

 
Ph: 913-221-4106 

 
theintentionalfocus@gmail.com N N 

 
N/A 

 
B&W Mechanical Inc 

 
Don Carroll 

 
Ph: 706-296-3349 

 
don.carroll@bwmech.com N N 

 
24-101656-ITB 

 
CBI International 

Group, Inc. 

 
Sherlyn Parker 

 
Ph: 404-315-8998 

 
cbuzz.bus@gmail.com N Y 

 
N/A 

 
Advance Industrial 

Mechanical 

 
Billy Miller 

 
Ph: 757-561-6098 

 
wmiller@aimhvac.com N N 

 
24-101656-ITB 

 
Askew Cleaning and 

Restoration 

 
Latrice Askew 

 
Ph: 404-984-9291 

 
Gskew45@yahoo.com N N 

 
N/A 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
mailto:Drcarla@mooretolifecc.com
mailto:theintentionalfocus@gmail.com
mailto:don.carroll@bwmech.com
mailto:cbuzz.bus@gmail.com
mailto:wmiller@aimhvac.com
mailto:Gskew45@yahoo.com


DeKalb County 
Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

 
Michelle Butler, Esq., NIGP-CPP, CPPO, CPCM, Interim Chief Procurement Officer 

 
 

DeKalb County Department of Purchasing and Contracting 
Mandatory Prime/LSBE Vendor Meeting & Video Conferencing 

10:00 a.m. until 11:00 a.m. and 2:00 p.m. until 3:00 p.m. Sessions  
Date: Wednesday, April 3, 2024 

Sign-In Sheet 
 

 
Maloof Administration Building ▪ 1300 Commerce Drive, 2nd Floor ▪ Decatur, Georgia 30030 ▪ 404-371-2737 Office ▪ 404-371-7006 Fax 

Website: www.dekalbcountyga.gov 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Solicitations Announced: 

24-500661-RFP 
24-500668-RFP 
24-101656-ITB 
24-101653-ITB 
24-101643-ITB 
24-101637-ITB 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
 

Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

 
5 Seasons Mechanical, 

LLC 

 
Tonya Hall 

 
Ph: 678-814-5205 

 
tonya@5-sm.com N N 

 
24-101656-ITB 

 
Awp safety 

 
Howard Blevins 

 
Ph: 330-812-7487 

 
Howard.blevins@awpsafety.com N N 

 
24-101643-ITB 

 
Kimley-Horn and 
Associates, Inc. 

 
Samantha 
Auguin 

 
Ph: 404-201-6134 

 
samantha.auguin@kimley-horn.com N N 

 
24-500661-RFP 
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